

**Murray Improvements - Hartland Township**

*Bid Opening: Friday, April 14, 2023 1:00p.m.*

REF.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	ERIE BLACKTOP		SARVER PAVING		A.J. RILEY		KOKOSING	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	253	Full Depth Asphalt Repair (4"), as per plan	400	SY	\$55.00	\$22,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 34.25	\$ 13,700.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	700	GAL	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3.18	\$ 2,226.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,820.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, Scratch/Level, PG64-22, as per plan	50	CY	\$210.00	\$10,500.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, 1-1/2" Avg., PG64-22, as per plan	225	CY	\$200.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 42,750.00	\$ 191.00	\$ 42,975.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 51,750.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 59,625.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
7	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (411 berm)	120	CY	\$70.00	\$8,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 12,600.00
8	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
9	Spec.	Butt Joints	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 1,230.00
10	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00		\$ 3,800.00		\$ 3,800.00		\$ 3,800.00		\$ 3,800.00
						<b>TOTAL =</b>		<b>\$ 89,225.00</b>		<b>\$ 90,121.00</b>		<b>\$ 99,570.00</b>		<b>\$ 108,675.00</b>

